
Midterm Exam - Spring 2026

AI - Level 1

AI - Level 2

AI - Level 3

AI - Level 4

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Course

Time 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 9:30 - 10:30

Course

Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 11:00 - 12:00

Course

Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30

Course
CSC352

Operating
Systems

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30

Course

HUM112
English

language II

HUM 118
Communicatio

n and
Negotiation

skills
BSC122

Calculus I

BSC124 Physics
II

BSC125
Calculus II

HUM-118
Creative
Thinking

CSC 150
Programming I

AIT 312
Human

Computer
Interaction

BSC225
Mathematics 4

INF380
Software

Engineering

HUM210
Report
Writing

CSY362
Computer

Architecture &
Organization

BSC 223
Probability and

Statistics

Programming
II

CSC 250 
Data Structues

CSC340
Analysis &
Design of

Algorithms

CSC445 Neural
Networks

CSC342
Computer
Graphics

HUM215
Computer

Ethics

AIT 414
Algorithmic

Game Theory
and its

Applications

AIT429 Big
Data Analytics

AIT 413
Probabilistic

Modeling  and
Intelligent
Reasoning

AIT421
Reasoning and

Agents

AIT427 Robot
Learning and
Sensorimotor

Control

AIT 322
Machine

Learning and
Pattern

AIT 311
Computationa

l Cognitive
Science 



Midterm Exam - Spring 2026

Bio - Level 1

Bio - Level 2

Bio - Level 3

Bio - Level 4

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Time 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30

Course

Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Course

BIO 122
Introduction

to
Biochemistry

BSC122 Calculus
I

BSC124
Electronics

BSC125
Calculus II 

CSC 150
Structured

Programming

BIO 222
Molecular
Genetics 

BSC225
Linear

Algebra

CSY260 Logic
Design

CSY362
Computer

Architecture
&

Organization

BSC 123
Probability

and Statistics

Object
Oriented

Programming

CSC 250 
Data Structues

CIS 230
Operations
Research

HUM 118
Communication
and Negotiation

skills

CIS 380
Software

Engineering

CIS 340 Analysis
& Design of
Algorithms

CSC352
Operating
Systems

BIO 441
Biomedical

Image
Informatics

INF427
Information
Visualization

INF 412
Cloud

Computing

BIO 432
Computationa

l Biology

INF 311 Data
Mining

CSW 350
Microprocesso
rs & Assembly

Language

CSC 350
Concepts of

Programming
Languages

CSC 443 
Pattern

Recognition



Midterm Exam - Spring 2026

CSEC - Level 1

CSEC - Level 2

CSEC - Level 3

CSEC - Level 4

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Time 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30

Course

Time 11:00 - 12:00

Course

HUM210
Report
Writing

HUM112
English

language II

BSC122
Mathematics 1

BSC124
Electronics

BSC125
Mathematics 2

HUM-118
Creative
Thinking

CSC 150
Fundamental
of Structure

Programming

SEC410
Selected Topic

1

BSC225
Mathematics 4

CSY260 Logic
Design

BSC 223
Probability

and Statistics

Object
Oriented

Programming

CSC 250 Data
Structures

HUM 118
Communicatio

n and
Negotiation

skills

CSC352
Operating
Systems

SEC302
Defensive

Programming

CSY350
Assembly
Language

SEC 303
Fundamentals
of Computer

Forensics

SEC305
Biometrics

HUM215
Computer

Ethics

SEC304
Database
Security

CSC340
Analysis &
Design of

Algorithms

 SEC405 Big
Data Analytics

SEC404
Intrusion

Detection and
Prevention

SEC411
Selected Topic

2 (Cloud
Computing)

SEC413
General

Elective 2 

SEC407
Number

Theory and
Cryptography



Midterm Exam - Spring 2026

DMM - Level 1

DMM - Level 2

DMM - Level 3

DMM - Level 4

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Time 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30

Course

Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30

Course

Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

BSC291
General

Physics II

HUM112
English

language II

BSC124
Electronics

BSC125
Calculus II

HUM-118
Creative
Thinking

CSC270
Programming

II

BSC225
Mathematics 4

HUM210
Report
Writing

CSC271 File
organization

BSC 223
Probability

and Statistics

Special  Topic
in  Digital

Multimedia

CIS 270/CSC
250

Data Structues

SCC 230
Operations
Research 

HUM-114
Communicatio

n and
Negotiation

skills

DMM 436
Game

Programming

DMM473
Data

Visualization

SCO 311
Computer
Graphics

CIS 380
Software

Engineering

HUM215
Computer

Ethics

CSC352
Operating
Systems

DMM443
Virtual Reality

DMM429
Video and

Audio
Technology

DMM419 Real
Time Systems

DMM 433
Speech

Processing

SCO 321
Digital Signal

Processing

CSY362
Computer

Architecture
&

Organization



Midterm Exam - Spring 2026

SWE - Level 1

SWE - Level 2

SWE - Level 3

SWE - Level 4

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Time 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 11:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00

Course

Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30 9:30 - 10:30

Course

BSC122
Calculus I

BSC124
Electronics

BSC125
Calculus II 

HUM-115
Creative
Thinking

CSC 150
Structured

Programming

INF 311 Data
Mining

BSC225
Linear

Algebra

CIS 380
Software

Engineering

CIS220
Computer

Organization &
Architecture

BSC 223
Probability

and Statistics

Object
Oriented

Programming

CIS 270/CSC
250

Data Structues

HUM 118
Communicatio

n and
Negotiation

skills

SWE 342
Safety Critical

Software
Systems

SWE352 /
SWE 482
Software
Metrics

SWE311
Software

Requirements
Engineering

SCO 311
Computer
Graphics

SWE 321
Development

Real-time
Software

CIS353
Operating
Systems 

SWE 412 User
Interface
Design

SWE407 /
SWE 487

Special Topics
in Software
Engineering

INF412 Cloud
Computing

SWE402
Component-B
ased Software
Developments 

SWE 411/SWE
492 Software

Testing &
Quality

Assurance



Midterm Exam - Spring 2026

Rob - Level 1

Rob - Level 2

Rob - Level 3

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Time 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00 4:00 - 5:00

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30 2:30 - 3:30

Course

Day Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Date 28-March 29-March 30-March 31-March 1-April 2-April
Time 9:30 - 10:30

Course

Time 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00 1:00 - 2:00

Course

Time 2:30 - 3:30

Course

ROC120
Introduction
to Robotics

BSC225
Linear

Algebra

BSC116
Dynamic of

Rigid Bodies

BSC122
Calculus I

BSC124
Electronics

BSC125
Calculus II

HUM-115
Creative
Thinking

CSC 150
Structured

Programming

SCO 321
Digital Signal

Processing

BSC 226
Differential
Equations

ROC 201
Autonomous
Mobile robot
(Localization

and
Navigation)

CIS220
Computer

Organization
&

Architecture

HUM210
Report
Writing

Object
Oriented

Programming

CIS 270
Data Structues

CIS 230
Operations
Research

AIT 312
Human

Computer
Interaction

SCO 322
Machine
Learning

CSY 350
Embedded

System 

CIS 380
Software

Engineering

HUM216
Professional
Ethics and

Legal Aspects

CIS353
Operating
Systems 


